
    Φαρμακείο Διεύθυνση Τηλέφωνο

1 Δευ ΖΟΥΠΙΔΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ Κων/πολεως 211 2552029302

2 Τρι ΑΛΒΑΝΟΥΔΗ ΝΕΡΑΝΤΖΙΑ Κων/πολεως 201 2552022582

3 Τετ ΖΑΦΕΙΡΙΑΔΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ Βασ. Κων/νου 82 2552023803

4 Πεμ ΜΠΕΔΡΕΛΗΣ ΧΡΙΣΤΟΔΟΥΛΟΣ Αγ. Θεοδώρων 150 2552029084

5 Παρ Σ.Φ. ΚΑΛΛΙΝΑΚΗ Π.-ΤΣΑΒΔΑΡΙΔΟΥ Δ. Ευριπίδου Ζίγκμπουργκ 17 2552022456

6 Σαβ Σ.Φ. ΤΣΙΑΤΣΙΟΥ - ΓΚΕΝΤΣΙΔΗΣ Ανδριανουπόλεως 152 2552025800

ΧΑΤΖΗΓΙΑΝΝΗ ΙΣΙΔΩΡΑ - ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ Ευριπίδου Ζίγκμπουργκ 19 2552024315

ΑΛΒΑΝΟΥΔΗ ΝΕΡΑΝΤΖΙΑ Κων/πολεως 201 2552022582

ΖΑΦΕΙΡΙΑΔΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ Βασ. Κων/νου 82 2552023803

7 Κυρ ΣΙΑΝΚΟΥΡΗ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ Κων/πολεως 257 2552021141

8 Δευ ΜΠΕΔΡΕΛΗΣ ΧΡΙΣΤΟΔΟΥΛΟΣ Αγ. Θεοδώρων 150 2552029084

9 Τρι Σ.Φ. ΚΥΡΟΥΔΗ-ΜΠΙΜΠΟΥΔΗ Κων/πολεως 222 2552023926

10 Τετ ΜΕΛΑΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ Ευριπίδου Ζίγκμπουργκ 18 2552022769

11 Πεμ ΧΑΤΖΗΓΙΑΝΝΗ ΙΣΙΔΩΡΑ - ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ Ευριπίδου Ζίγκμπουργκ 19 2552024315

12 Παρ ΚΟΥΚΛΑΤΖΗ ΣΜΑΡΩ Βασ. Κων/νου 52 2552027049

13 Σαβ Σ.Φ. ΚΑΛΛΙΝΑΚΗ Π.-ΤΣΑΒΔΑΡΙΔΟΥ Δ. Ευριπίδου Ζίγκμπουργκ 17 2552022456

ΜΕΛΑΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ Ευριπίδου Ζίγκμπουργκ 18 2552022769

Σ.Φ. ΚΥΡΟΥΔΗ-ΜΠΙΜΠΟΥΔΗ Κων/πολεως 222 2552023926

ΣΙΑΝΚΟΥΡΗ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ Κων/πολεως 257 2552021141

14 Κυρ Σ.Φ. ΤΣΙΑΤΣΙΟΥ - ΓΚΕΝΤΣΙΔΗΣ Ανδριανουπόλεως 152 2552025800

15 Δευ ΚΑΦΕΤΖΗ ΚΛΕΟΝΙΚΗ Κων/πολεως 190 2552029290

16 Τρι ΠΑΠΑΝΔΡΕΟΥ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ Βασ. Κων/νου 142 2552023701
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17 Τετ Σ.Φ. ΚΥΡΟΥΔΗ-ΜΠΙΜΠΟΥΔΗ Κων/πολεως 222 2552023926

18 Πεμ ΖΗΣΙΔΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ Βασ. Κων/νου 36 2552112450

19 Παρ ΓΚΑΪΝΤΑΤΖΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ Βασ. Κων/νου 75 2552027306

20 Σαβ ΚΑΦΕΤΖΗ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ Αθ. Πανταζίδου 83 2552023733

ΖΟΥΠΙΔΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ Κων/πολεως 211 2552029302

ΤΕΠΕΝΗΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ Βασ. κων/νου 127 2552022643

ΓΚΑΪΔΑΤΖΗΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ Βασ. Κων/νου 44 2552022610

21 Κυρ ΤΕΠΕΝΗΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ Βασ. Κων/νου 127 2552022643

22 Δευ Σ.Φ. ΤΣΙΑΤΣΙΟΥ - ΓΚΕΝΤΣΙΔΗΣ Ανδριανουπόλεως 152 2552025800

23 Τρι Σ.Φ. ΚΑΛΛΙΝΑΚΗ Π.-ΤΣΑΒΔΑΡΙΔΟΥ Δ. Ευριπίδου Ζίγκμπουργκ 17 2552022456

24 Τετ ΜΠΕΔΡΕΛΗΣ ΧΡΙΣΤΟΔΟΥΛΟΣ Αγ. Θεοδώρων 150 2552029084

25 Πεμ Σ.Φ. ΚΥΡΟΥΔΗ-ΜΠΙΜΠΟΥΔΗ Κων/πολεως 222 2552023926

26 Παρ ΜΕΛΑΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ Ευριπίδου Ζίγκμπουργκ 18 2552022769

27 Σαβ ΖΗΣΙΔΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ Βασ. Κων/νου 36 2552112450

Σ.Φ. ΚΥΡΟΥΔΗ-ΜΠΙΜΠΟΥΔΗ Κων/πολεως 222 2552023926

ΠΑΠΑΝΔΡΕΟΥ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ Βασ. Κων/νου 142 2552023701

ΓΚΑΪΝΤΑΤΖΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ Βασ. Κων/νου 75 2552027306

28 Κυρ ΚΟΥΚΛΑΤΖΗ ΣΜΑΡΩ Βασ. Κων/νου 52 2552027049

29 Δευ ΓΚΑΪΔΑΤΖΗΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ Βασ. Κων/νου 44 2552022610

30 Τρι Σ.Φ. ΤΣΙΑΤΣΙΟΥ - ΓΚΕΝΤΣΙΔΗΣ Ανδριανουπόλεως 152 2552025800

31 Τετ ΧΑΤΖΗΓΙΑΝΝΗ ΙΣΙΔΩΡΑ - ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ Ευριπίδου Ζίγκμπουργκ 19 2552024315
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